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Fecha rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1587

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Adquisidor de datos (data logger) con sonda interna de temperatura y humedad,
LOG210 

Descripción : Registrador de temperatura y humedad que permite almacenar hasta 100.000 lecturas. Rango de
medición de la temperatura: -40 a 70 °C, resolución 0,1 °C y precisión ±0,5 °C de -10 °C a 40 °C, resto ±1 °C.
Rango de medición de la humedad: 0 – 100%, resolución 0,1% y precisión ±3% de 40 a 60%, resto 5%. La pantalla
LCD permite visualizar el valor mínimo, máximo y promedio. USB integrado que permite volcar los datos adquiridos y
activación por pulsador. Crea de forma automática un PDF con los datos. Se suministra con software y con
dispositivo de montaje en pared. IP65. Alimentación: pila de Litio de 3,6 V. Garantía 2 años

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia rango tipo unidades por ref.

LOGH-210-001  -40 70 ºC / 0 - 100 % RH Sin datos 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGH-210-001 0,64 0,07   90251920 08434868092631
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Product page

Date rev.: 12/20/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1587

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Thermo data logger with internal temperature and humidity sensor, LOG210

Description : Temperature and humidity data logger that can store up to 100.000 readings. Temperature measuring
range: -40 °C up to 70 °C, resolution 0,1 °C and accuracy ±0,5 °C from -10 °C to 40 °C, for the remaining
temperatures ±1 °C. Humidity measuring range: 0% to 100% with 0,1% resolution and accuracy ±3% from 40 to
60%, for the remaining range ±5%. Large LCD displays the minimum, maximum and average. Integrated USB that
can download data to PC and activation through push button. Generates data PDF reports automatically. Includes
software and wall mount device. IP65. Power supply: 3,6 V Lithium battery. Warranty 2 years

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference range type pcs/pack

LOGH-210-001  -40 70 ºC / 0 - 100 % RH 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGH-210-001 0,64 0,07   90251920 08434868092631
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Fiche produit

Date : 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1587

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Enregistreur (data logger) de température et d’humidité avec sonde interne, LOG210 

Description : Enregistreur de température et humidité qui permet de stocker jusqu’à 100.000 lectures. Gamme de
température : -40 +70 °C, résolution : 0,1 °C, précision : ±0,5 °C de -10°C à 40 °C, sinon ±1 °C. Gamme humidité :
0 – 100%, résolution : 0,1 %, précision : ±3 % de 40 à 60%, sinon ±5%. Ecran LCD qui affiche les valeurs minimale,
maximale et moyenne. USB intégré qui permet d'obtenir les données acquises et activation par bouton. Génération
automatique de PDF avec les données. IP65. Alimentation : pile au lithium 3,6 V. Garantie : 2 ans

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence gamme type unités par ref.

LOGH-210-001  -40 70 ºC / 0 - 100 % RH 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGH-210-001 0,64 0,07   90251920 08434868092631

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1587

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Registratore di dati (Data Logger) con sonda interna di temperatura e umidità,
LOG210 

Descrizione : Registratore di temperatura e umidità che consente di memorizzare fino a 100.000 letture. Range di
misurazione della temperatura: -40 +70 °C, risoluzione 0,1 °C e precisione ±0,5 °C da -10 °C a 40 °C, resto del
range ±1 °C. Range di misurazione dell’umidità: 0-100 %, risoluzione 0,1 % e precisione ±3 % dal 40 al 60 %, resto
del range 5 %. Il display LCD permette di visualizzare il valore minimo, massimo e medio della temperatura. USB
integrata che consente di trasferire i dati acquisiti mediante la pressione di un pulsante. Crea automaticamente un
PDF con i dati. Fornito con software e un dispositivo di montaggio a parete. IP65. Alimentazione: batteria al litio da 3,6
V. Garanzia di 2 anni

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza variabilità tipo unità per ref.

LOGH-210-001  -40 70 ºC / 0 - 100 % RH Sin datos 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGH-210-001 0,64 0,07   90251920 08434868092631
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1587

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Datalogger met interne temperatuur- en vochtigheidssensor, LOG210

Beschrijving : Datalogger voor temperatuur en vochtigheid met opslag van maximaal 100 000 metingen. Meetbereik
temperatuur: -40 tot 70 °C, resolutie 0,1 °C en nauwkeurigheid ±0,5 °C van -10 °C tot 40 °C, rest ±1 °C.
Meetbereik vochtigheid: 0 – 100%, resolutie 0,1% en nauwkeurigheid ±3% van 40 tot 60%, rest 5%. Het LCD-scherm
toont de laagste, hoogste en gemiddelde waarden. Inclusief USB-kabel waarmee de verkregen gegevens kunnen
worden gedownload en geactiveerd met een druk op de knop. Maakt automatisch een PDF met de gegevens.
Geleverd met software en apparaat voor wandmontage. Beschermingsklasse IP65. Voeding: 1 lithiumbatterij van 3,6
V. Garantie 2 jaar

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie bereik type stuks per ref.

LOGH-210-001  -40 70 ºC / 0 - 100 % RH 100.000 metingen 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGH-210-001 0,64 0,07   90251920 08434868092631

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1587

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Datenlogger mit interner Temperatur- und Feuchtigkeitssonde, LOG210

Beschreibung : Temperatur- und Feuchtigkeitsdatenlogger mit Speicherung von bis zu 100 000 Lesungen.
Temperaturmessbereich: -40 - 70 °C; Auflösung: 0,1 °C und Präzision: ±0,5 °C von -10 bis 40 °C, ansonsten ±1 °C.
Feuchtigkeitsmessbereich: 0 – 100 %; Auflösung: 0,1 % und Präzision: ±3 % von 40 bis 60 %, ansonsten 5 %. Das
LCD-Display zeigt den untersten, höchsten und Durchschnittswert an. Inklusive USB-Kabel, das das Übertragen der
gesammelten Daten erlaubt, sowie Tastenaktivierung. Erstellt automatisch eine PDF-Datei mit den Daten. Lieferung
mit Software und Wandhalterung. Schutzart IP65. Betrieb: 1 x 3,6V Lithiumbatterie. Garantie 2 Jahre.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Messbereich Typ Stückzahl pro Artikel

LOGH-210-001  -40 70 ºC / 0 - 100 % RH 100 000 Lesungen 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGH-210-001 0,64 0,07   90251920 08434868092631

 PRODUKTFOTO
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